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City Plan Commission 
Public Access Information   

2023 – 2025 
 

Christian Chernock  Joanna Hampton Darrell Herbert 
Commissioner Commissioner Commissioner 
1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201 

1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201 

1500 Marilla Street, 5NB 
Dallas, Texas 75201 

Ph: (214) 670-3086 
Email: christian.chernock@dallas.gov 
District 1 – Chad West 
Appointed: 9/6/23 
 

Ph: (214) 670-3086  
Email: 
joanna.hampton@dallas.gov 
District 2 – Jesse Moreno 
Appointed: 9/4/19; 9/23/20; 
9/22/21; 9/6/23 

Ph: (214) 670-3086 
Email: darrell.herbert@dallas.gov  
District 3 – Zarin Gracey 
Appointed: 2/22/23 

   
Tom Forsyth Tony Shidid Deborah Carpenter 
Commissioner Chair Commissioner 
1500 Marilla St, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201 

1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201 

1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201  

Ph: (214) 670-3086  
Email: tom.forsyth@dallas.gov 
District 4 – Carolyn King Arnold 
Appointed: 2/7/24 

Ph: (214) 670-3086 
Email: tony.shidid@dallas.gov  
District 5 – Jaime Resendez 
Appointed:  10/8/13; 8/26/15; 
9/27/17; 9/25/19 

Ph: (214) 670-3086 
Email: deborah.carpenter@dallas.gov  
District 6 – Omar Narvaez 
Appointed:  9/6/17; 8/28/19; 9/22/21; 
9/6/23 

   
Tabitha Wheeler-Reagan  Lorie Blair Neal Sleeper 
Commissioner Commissioner Commissioner  
1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201 

1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201 

1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201 

Ph: (214) 670-3086 
Email: tabitha.reagan@dallas.gov 

Ph: (214) 670-3086 
Email: lorie.blair@dallas.gov 

Ph: (214) 670-3086 
Email: neal.sleeper@dallas.gov  

District 7 – Adam Bazaldua 
Appointed: 12/14/22; 8/9/23; 9/6/23 

District 8 – Tennell Atkins 
Appointed: 9/18/19; 9/9/21; 
8/23/23 

District 9 – Paula Blackmon 
Appointed: 10/18/23 

   
Tipton Housewright Matthew Eppler Aaliyah Haqq 
Commissioner Commissioner  Commissioner 
1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201 Dallas, Texas 75201 Dallas, Texas 75201 
Ph: (214) 670-3086 
Emails: tipton.housewright@dallas.gov 
District 10 – Kathy Stewart 
Appointed: 10/26/15; 1/19/22; 11/8/23 
 

Ph: (214) 670-3086 
Email:epplermatthew@gmail.com 
District 11 – Jaynie Schultz 
Appointed: 4/10/24 
 

Ph: (214) 670-3086 
Email: aaliyah.haqq@dallas.gov  
District 12 – Cara Mendelsohn 
Appointed: 9/22/21; 9/27/23   

Larry M. Hall Melissa Kingston Brent Rubin  
Commissioner Commissioner Vice Chair 
1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201 
Ph: (214) 670-3086 
Email: larry.hall@dallas.gov 
District 13 – Gay Donnell Willis 
Appointed: 9/27/23 

5301 Spring Valley Road,  
Suite 200 
Dallas, Texas 75254 
Cell (214) 642-1366 
Email: melissa.kingston@dallas.gov 

District 14 – Paul Ridley 

1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201 
Ph: (214) 670-3086 
Email: brent.rubin@dallas.gov 
Place 15 – Eric Johnson 
Appointed: 10/23/19; 9/22/21; 12/6/23 

 Appointed: 9/22/21; 9/6/23    
   

 
The Commission will receive faxes at 214-670-4210. 
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